
B.—7a

A ppropriations for Public Works Services.

ROADS, ETC.—continued.

87

tern. 1922-23.
MINISTER, OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

£ £

80
81
82
83

VOTE No. 58— continued.
Roads on Goldfields, etc. —continued.
Southland District—continued.

Birchwood to Nightcaps Main Road Wallace
(£1 for £2)

Colac to Round Hill (£1 for £1)
Round Hill to Pahia Main Road .. ,,

Main Road (£1 for £1) ,.. ... Nightcaps
Town Board

200

75
200
100

1,295

Less estimated credits under Section 48 of the
Public Revenues Act, 1910

!

16,218

1,218

Total—Vote No. 58 15,000

TOTAL £890,672


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

