$A\ ppropriations\ for\ Public\ Works\ Services.$

Item.		1922-23.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS-continued.		-1741 - 6-56
	NOTE No. 58—continued. ROADS ON GOLDFIELDS, ETC.—continued. Southland District—continued.	£	£
80	Birchwood to Nightcaps Main Road Wallace (£1 for £2)	200	
81 82 83	Colac to Round Hill (£1 for £1) ,, Round Hill to Pahia Main Road ,, Main Road (£1 for £1) Nightcaps Town Board	75 200 100	
	["	1,295	
ļ	The section of The Title 1 Continues to 1 th	16,218	
	Less estimated credits under Section 48 of the Public Revenues Act, 1910	1,218	
	Total—Vote No. 58		15,000